Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT CHANGE OF NAME** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Oxford Instruments Medical Systems Ltd.		12/02/1999	Limited:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Oxford Instruments Medical Ltd.	
Street Address:	Old Station Way	
City:	Eynsham, Witney, Oxon	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	OX29 4TL	
Entity Type:	Limited:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1746831	MEDILOG PRIMA
Registration Number:	1038149	SONICAID
Registration Number:	1040558	SONICAID
Registration Number:	1024599	MEDILOG
Serial Number:	78483092	ADAPT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(212)895-2900 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-895-2014

Email: rchaimov@brownraysman.com

Correspondent Name: Monica B. Richman 900 Third Avenue Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Brown Raysman Millstein Felder & Steiner

New York, NEW YORK 10022 Address Line 4:

REEL: 003303 FRAME: 0707

TRADEMARK

900048336

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6409/1 DISB CODE 079		
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE			
Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Monica B. Richman		
Signature:	/monica b. richman/		
Date:	05/04/2006		
Total Attachments: 1 source=CHANGE OF NAME For OXFORD from Systems#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003303 FRAME: 0708





CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1675071

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that OXFORD INSTRUMENTS MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of OXFORD INSTRUMENTS MEDICAL LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 2nd December 1999



C016750711





HC006B

TRADEMARK REEL: 003303 FRAME: 0709

RECORDED: 05/05/2006